
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07684165 

Name of Company 

GA Interiors (London) Limited 

1/We 

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 20 January 2015 

Signed Dail) Date 20 January 2015 
V 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs 

1 Kings Avenue For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill Insolvency Section Post Room 

London N21 3NA 

ome AI 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 2110412015 # 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

GA Interiors (London) Limited 

on the 20 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ceo CGE on NOD 

Signed (YL 
Tt. 

: Dated 



GA Interiors (London) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Snags Projects Ltd 7,200 00 7,200 00 
Book Debts 23,716 71 Uncertain 
Cheque held - DVLA 75 00 75 00 

Website www gailondon com Uncertain 
Natwest - Cash at Bank 145 30 145 30 
Goodwill & Name Uncertain 
Bank of Cyprus 267 10 267 10 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,687 40 

Date Signature 



GA Interiors (London) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 7,687 40 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NiL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,687 40 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,687 40 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,687 40 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,687 40 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,687 40 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 38,719 72 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC/CT & VAT 88,959 85 

Sub Contractors 11,646 74 

139,326 31 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (131,638 91) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (131,638 91) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 
100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (131,639 91) 

Signature Date 



(LO/LWA/OIN/SAVd) 

GA31455 - GA Interiors (London) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The following vehicles were sold by the director to Snags Projects Ltd for the total sum of £7,200 

EF54 KFY - BMW X3 
KD57 PNO - Ford Transit 
FV06 VPX - Ford Transit 

The appointed tiquidator will need to ensure that these were not sold at an undervalue 

Note 2 

A breakdown of the HM Revenue Customs arrears are set out below - 

PAYE/NIC £15,139 34 
VAT £99,000 00 (estimated including charges) 
CT £6,583 26 

£120,722 60 

There is also a CIS refund due tn the sum of £31,762 75, which has been set-off against these liabilities 

Page 1 of 1 


